
Rule 4 34 Form 4 20 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company’s Affairs S " 9 5/9 9 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of the Insolvency Act 
41986 

For Official Use 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Company Number 

[ 06817060 ] 

Name of Company 
(a) Insert full name of (a) Spice Home Limited 
company 

(b) Insert full name and | (b) 

addresses Andrew Fender 
Mayfields Sanderlings LLP 
Sanderling House, 1071 Warwick Road 
Acocks Green 
Birmingham 
B27 6QT 
United Kingdom 

(c) Insert date 

Presenter’s name, 
address and reference 

(if any) 

the liquidator(s) of the above-named company attaches a statement of the company’s 
affairs as at (c) 8 January 2015 

Signed Date 8 January 2015 

For Official Use 
Mayfields Sanderlings LLP Liquidation Section Post Room 
Sanderiing House, 1071 Warwick 
Road -- 
Acocks Green ae 

16/01/2015 
COMPANIES HOUSE 



Rule 4 34-CVL Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of Spice Home Limited 

on the 8" Day of January 2015 being a date not more than 14 days before the date 
of the resolution for winding up 

Statement of truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

Full Name ENUS KARIM 

Le 

Signed pia 

Dated 08/01/2015 

Signature Zé a Date 08/01/2015 



Spice Home Limited 

A~ Summary of Assets 

Assels 

Assets 

Plant & Machinery ect 

Motor Vehicles 

Stock 

Cash at Bank and in Hand 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 

ee ae 
Signature. 

Book Value Estimated to Realise 

8,000 Nu 

500 Nib 

3,769 Nu 

2,885 3,600 

3,600 

Date 08/01/2015 



A1 — Summary of habiities 

Estimated total assets avatlable for preferential creditors 
(carned from page A) 

Preferential creditors 

None 

Total Preferential Claim 

Estimated deficiency / surplus as regards preferential creditors 

Esumated total assets available for floating charge holders 

Debts secured by floating charges 

None 

Estimated defictency/surplus of assets after floating charges 

Total assets available to unsecurea creditors 

Estimated to Realise 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluaing any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

HM Revenue & Customs 

Trade Creditors 

Esumated surpius / deficiency as regards non-preferential creditors 

(ssuec and called up capital 

Ordinary 

Estmated total deficiency / surplus as regards members 

Signature 

3,800 

Nil 

Nu 
3,600 

3,606 

Nil 

Nil 

3,600 

3,600 

(28,620) 

(72,200) 

(100,820) 

£ {87 220) 

(2) 
(2) 

(97,222) 

Date 08/01/2015 



SLOZ/LOI8O 
Be0 

Th 
aunyeubig 

ZZ 
Z 

[o 
| 

| 
[| 88 618'0013 

| 
T__ 

son 
| 

Lo 
i 

[ 
_ 

[00 
o02'e3 

| 
BN 

ZN 
ANYysUjODUTT 

“sOISIe|D Jeans 
YINOS € 

| 
SUEBIOW 

a
L
 

WeYpUES 
| 

~
~
 

, 
dOZ 

° 
00 000'13 

PAG ‘SPURIDIN ISAM ‘voIdi, “YeaH Aafsion pLZ 
| 

S@WES 
AovewunoooW Sue 

“weurues ‘peoy 
